MANUAL
PLASMA
4-4 //
CONTENTS
Plasma Cutting
Process..................................................................... 4-7
CUTTING MACHINES
Cutmaster® 30+.................................................................................. 4-9

SL100SLV Automated 1Torch
Particulates to 5 Microns 21.12 x 7.85 x 14.15 in. (536 x 199 x 593 mm) 37 lbs. (16.8 kg)
Ordering Information
Cutmaster 60i, 1 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 20 ft. (6.1 m) 75° Head 1-5630-1X
Cutmaster 60i, 1 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 50 ft. (15.2 m) 75° Head 1-5631-1X
Cutmaster 60i, 3 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 20 ft. (6.1 m) 75° Head 1-5630-2X
Cutmaster 60i, 3 ph with SL60QD 1Torch 50 ft. (15.2 m) 75° Head 1-5631-2X
The New Frontier in Plasma
Cutmaster 60i systems include: power supply, SL60QD 75° torch with lead,
20 ft. (6.1 m) work lead with ground clamp, spare parts kit, operating manual,
and filter wrench.